PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000153840
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSME0628D-XXXX-LRH Zhouling Tang Shengjun Zhou Shengjun Zhou Dick Wang
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSME0628D-XXXX-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.

Part number Inductance
(μH)
Inductance
Tolerance
Test
Frequency
(KHz/V)
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
±30%
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A) Marling
CSME0628D-R90□-LRH 0.9 N 100/0.25 13 6.70 4.60 R90
CSME0628D-1R5□-LRH 1.5 N 100/0.25 16 5.10 4.20 1R5
CSME0628D-2R2□-LRH 2.2 N、M 100/0.25 20 4.20 3.70 2R2
CSME0628D-3R0□-LRH 3.0 N 100/0.25 23 3.60 3.40 3R0
CSME0628D-3R3□-LRH 3.3 N 100/0.25 25 3.63 3.40 3R3
CSME0628D-4R7□-LRH 4.7 M 100/0.25 31 2.70 3.00 4R7
CSME0628D-6R0□-LRH 6.0 M 100/0.25 40 2.50 2.50 6R0
CSME0628D-6R8□-LRH 6.8 M 100/0.25 56 2.60 2.40 6R8
CSME0628D-100□-LRH 10 M 100/0.25 65 1.90 1.90 100
CSME0628D-150□-LRH 15 M 100/0.25 95 1.60 1.80 150
CSME0628D-220□-LRH 22 M 100/0.25 135 1.30 1.40 220
CSME0628D-330□-LRH 33 M 100/0.25 220 1.10 1.10 330
CSME0628D-470□-LRH 47 M 100/0.25 300 1.00 0.92 470
CSME0628D-680□-LRH 68 M 100/0.25 420 0.80 0.77 680
CSME0628D-101□-LRH 100 M 100/0.25 600 0.65 0.66 101
NOTE:
 □Inductance Tolerance:M:±20% N:±30%
1. Inductance: HIOKI3532-50
2. DC Resistance: HIOKI 3540